Namn

Albin Ekensskar
Ludwig Lorentzon
Urban Karmander
Christer Lorentzon
Michael Sanglier
David Karlingsjo
Wilhelm Ekensskar
Nils van der Poel
Jerry Andersson
Olav Gjelten
Martin Andersson
Patric Johansson
Magnus Hallgvist
Melker Engstrém
Ida Hallqvist
Oscar Tang

Tuva Ivestrom
Emma Axtelius
Oliver Myrén

Irma Tang

Hugo lvestrom
Johanna Jacobsson

Alla tider dr manuella +0,20 sekunder.

Starter:

Protokoll:
Tidtagare:

Resultatlista KM 2018 i Trollhattan 2018-03-01.

Klubb

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

Benno Johansson
Mattias Hadders
Bosse Olofsson
Anders Ekensskar
Goran van der Poel

Klass

P16
HerrJun
HerrVet
HerrVet
HerrSen
HerrSen
HerrSen
HerrSen
HerrVet
HerrVet
HerrVet
HerrVet
HerrVet
20080201
20080202
20100512
20070912
20041019
20080123
20100502
20091215
2010

300m 500m

43,37
53,05

56,13
72,16
25,09 41,17
42,11
25,36 39,26
54,13
58,09

DQ

36,37 56,16
70,51
47,54 83,45

58,72 1.47,05

50,27 97,15
51,67 91,91
49,11 88,6
51,13 92,54

54,23 1.41,24
52,84
84,63 DNF

300m

27,7

25,42
26,75
25,37

49,89

500m 1000m

52,78
3.31,44
2.05,23
58,55

39,44
55,01

1500m

2.38,35

DQ

3,00,70
2.51,45

3000m

6.19,11



